

Case No. G.R.123 of 2023 (Rg. No. 326 of 2023)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 09-06-2023

Record is received by transfer from Ld ACJM Court Bishnupur for disposal .

Note in the Trial Register.

All accused persons are present by filing hazira

Fix 17-05-2024 for Charge.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Gr 1130 of 2022 (Rg. No. 102 of 2023)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 24.02.2023

Record is received by transfer from Ld. ACJM Court, Bishnupur for disposal.

Note in the T.R.

Accused is absent by filing petition through Ld. Advocate praying for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **03-04-2024** for appearance.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

